thovip
(IverPASL)

413210. AFSTANDSZADEL PE

]
JL\

D D
Artikelcode 2xR Buis @
413210.061105020.000 6,0 12,0-14,0
413210.081506070.000 8,0 16,0-20,0
413210.081506100.000 8,0 16,0-20,0
413210.081506120.000 8,0 16,0-20,0
413210.081506150.000 8,0 16,0-20,0
413210.081506170.000 8,0 16,0-20,0
413210.091705020.000 9,0 18,0-20,0
413210.091706020.000 9,0 18,0-20,0
413210.101905030.000 10,0 20,0-23,0
413210.101905110.000 10,0 20,0-23,0
413210.101906030.000 10,0 20,0-23,0
413210.101906110.000 10,0 20,0-23,0
413210.122206030.000 12,0 24,0-26,0
413210.122208030.000 12,0 24,0-26,0
413210.132208030.000 12,5 25,0-28,0
413210.132208050.000 12,5 25,0-28,0
413210.132208070.000 12,5 25,0-28,0
413210.132208100.000 12,5 25,0-28,0
413210.132208120.000 12,5 25,0-28,0
413210.132208150.000 12,5 25,0-28,0
413210.132208170.000 12,5 25,0-28,0
413210.132208200.000 12,5 25,0-28,0
413210.132208220.000 12,5 25,0-28,0
413210.132208250.000 12,5 25,0-28,0

413210.132208270.000 12,5 25,0-28,0

D

11,0
15,0
15,0
15,0
15,0
15,0
17,0
17,0
19,0
19,0
19,0
19,0
22,0
22,0
22,0
22,0
22,0
22,0
22,0
22,0
22,0
22,0
22,0
22,0
22,0

52
6,2
6,2
6,2
6,2
6,2
5,2
6,2
5.2
52
6,2
6,2
6,2
8,2
8,2
8,2
8,2
8,2
8,2
8,2
8,2
8,2
8,2
8,2
8,2

d1
2,5
7,5
10,0
12,5
15,0
IVAS
2,5
2,5
3,0
11,5
3,0
11,5
3,0
3,0
3,0
5,0
7,5
10,0
12,5
15,0
10,5
10,5
10,5
10,5
10,5

6+
6+
6+
6+
6+

Dukaat 10

NL 5751 PW, Deurne

Tel: +31 (0) 493 322068
info@verpas.nl

Kvk nr: 17227692

BTW nr: NL819535722B01

zwart
zwart
zwart
zwart
zwart
zwart
zwart
zwart
zwart
zwart
zwart
zwart
zwart
zwart
zwart
zwart
zwart
zwart
zwart
zwart
17,5 zwart
20,0 zwart
22,5 zwart
25,0 zwart

27,5 zwart



Artikelcode

413210.132208300.000
413210.142508030.000
413210.142508050.000
413210.142508051.000
413210.142508061.000
413210.142508070.000
413210.142508071.000
413210.142508081.000
413210.142508091.000
413210.142508100.000
413210.142508101.000
413210.142508111.000
413210.142508120.000
413210.142508121.000
413210.142508131.000
413210.142508141.000
413210.142508150.000
413210.142508151.000
413210.142508161.000
413210.142508170.000
413210.142508171.000
413210.142508181.000
413210.142508191.000
413210.142508200.000
413210.142508201.000
413210.142508211.000
413210.142508220.000
413210.142508221.000
413210.142508231.000
413210.142508241.000
413210.142508250.000
413210.142508251.000
413210.142508261.000
413210.142508270.000
413210.142508271.000
413210.142508281.000
413210.142508291.000
413210.142508300.000
413210.142508301.000
413210.152806030.000
413210.152808030.000
413210.152810030.000

413210.193506050.000

2xR
12,5
14,5
14,5
14,0
14,0
14,5
14,0
14,0
14,0
14,5
14,0
14,0
14,5
14,0
14,0
14,0
14,5
14,0
14,0
14,5
14,0
14,0
14,0
14,5
14,0
14,0
14,5
14,0
14,0
14,0
14,5
14,0
14,0
14,5
14,0
14,0
14,0
14,5
14,0
15,0
15,0
15,0

19,0

Buis @

25,0-28,0
29,0-32,0
29,0-32,0
25,0-32,0
25,0-32,0
29,0-32,0
25,0-32,0
25,0-32,0
25,0-32,0
29,0-32,0
25,0-32,0
25,0-32,0
29,0-32,0
25,0-32,0
25,0-32,0
25,0-32,0
29,0-32,0
25,0-32,0
25,0-32,0
25,0-32,0
25,0-32,0
25,0-32,0
25,0-32,0
29,0-32,0
25,0-32,0
25,0-32,0
29,0-32,0
25,0-32,0
25,0-32,0
25,0-32,0
29,0-32,0
25,0-32,0
25,0-32,0
29,0-32,0
25,0-32,0
25,0-32,0
25,0-32,0
29,0-32,0
25,0-32,0
30,0-34,0
30,0-34,0
30,0-34,0

38,0-42,0

D

22,0
25,0
25,0
25,0
25,0
25,0
25,0
25,0
25,0
25,0
25,0
25,0
25,0
25,0
25,0
25,0
25,0
25,0
25,0
25,0
25,0
25,0
25,0
25,0
25,0
25,0
25,0
25,0
25,0
25,0
25,0
25,0
25,0
25,0
25,0
25,0
25,0
25,0
25,0
28,0
28,0
28,0

35,0

8,2
8,2
8,2
8,2
8,2
8,2
8,2
8,2
8,2
8,2
8,2
8,2
8,2
8,2
8,2
8,2
8,2
8,2
8,2
8,2
8,2
8,2
8,2
8,2
8,2
8,2
8,2
8,2
8,2
8,2
8,2
8,2
8,2
8,2
8,2
8,2
8,2
8,2
8,2
6,2
8,2
10,2

6,2

d1

10,5
10,5
10,5

10,5

22,0

10,5

O O o o o

6+
6+
6+

6+

6+

6+

6+

6+

6+

6+

6+

6+

30,0
3,0
5,0
5,0
6,0
7,0
7,0
8,0
9,0
10,0
10,0
11,0
12,5
12,0
13,0
14,0
15,0
15,0
16,0
17,5
17,0
18,0
19,0
20,0
20,0
21,0

22,5

23,0
24,0
25,0
25,0
26,0
27,5
27,0
28,0
29,0
30,0
30,0
3,5

3,5

3,5

5,0

zwart

zwart

zwart

zwart

zwart

zwart

zwart

zwart

zwart

zwart

zwart

zwart

zwart

zwart

zwart

zwart

zwart

zwart

zwart

zwart

zwart

zwart

zwart

zwart

zwart

zwart

zwart

zwart

zwart

zwart

zwart

zwart

zwart

zwart

zwart

zwart

zwart

zwart

zwart

zwart

zwart

zwart

zwart



413210.193508050.000 19,0 38,0-42,0 35,0 8,2 0 5,0 zwart



